
 

 

Project AWARE 

Youth Mental Health 

First Aid Training  

 

Become a First Aid Responder and 

learn skills to identify, understand    

and  respond  to youth with signs of  

behavioral/ mental health concerns or 

crisis and apply an evidence-based ac-

tion plan for next steps.  On site 

trainings are also available, for 

more information contact: 

Mary Wise, 

Project AWARE Coordinator 

 (216) 901-4201 

Mary.wise@esc-cc.org 

Location                                                                                  

ESC of Cuyahoga County — Essex Place                                                                       

6393 Oak Tree Blvd. South                                                       

Independence, OH  44131 

Time 

8:00 AM-4:30 PM 
(Registration at 7:30 am) 

12-12:30 lunch provided (pizza) or brown bag  
Training Sessions to Choose From 

Saturday, September 19, 2015 

Wednesday, September 30, 2015 

Friday, October 16, 2015 

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 

Tuesday, February 9, 2016 
Tuesday, March 15, 2016 

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 

 

This training is fully funded through the 

ODE Project AWARE Grant, there is no cost 

to attend. 

8 Contact Hours and/or 

1 Graduate Credit available for purchase 

from Ashland University. ($200) 

REGISTRATION  

Space is Limited to 30 

Register online at www.esc-cc.org 

Professional Development/Calendar of Events 

(not STARS) 

For registration questions contact Roni Staimpel at 216-901-4233 or roni.staimpel@esc-cc.org 

As a result of taking this course, you will also receive ongoing resources and supports for your school and community that will Include Information Briefs, 
School and Community Continuum of Services mapping, Effective Programs and Practices, Pockets of Excellence and Professional Webinars. 



 

 


